
First Name Last Name Email address: Location
Jacqueline Adams jacqueline.adams@gcasdk12.org Hillview
Mary Alessio mary.alessio@gcasdk12.org Hillview
Nicole Amos nicole.amos@gcasdk12.org Hillview
Dana Barr dana.barr@gcasdk12.org Hillview
Tracy Barr tracy.barr@gcasdk12.org Hillview
Michelle Beck michelle.beck@gcasdk12.org Hillview
Jen Blanker jen.blanker@gcasdk12.org Hillview
Holly Bock holly.bock@gcasdk12.org Hillview
Renee Boyd renee.boyd@gcasdk12.org Hillview
Brian Buchan brian.buchan@gcasdk12.org Hillview
Tyler Cathcart tyler.cathcart@gcasdk12.org Hillview
Michelle Conner michelle.conner@gcasdk12.org Hillview
Tammy Cook tammy.cook@gcasdk12.org Hillview
Amy Csajka amy.csajka@gcasdk12.org Hillview
Janell Danielson janell.danielson@gcasdk12.org Hillview
Tina Deliere tina.deliere@gcasdk12.org Hillview
Michelle Dosch michelle.dosch@gcasdk12.org Hillview
Koren Earl koren.earl@gcasdk12.org Hillview
Lisa Ebel lisa.ebel@gcasdk12.org Hillview
Terri Eller terri.eller@gcasdk12.org Hillview
Sarah Eshelman sarah.eshelman@gcasdk12.org Hillview
Hannah Flowers hannah.flowers@gcasdk12.org Hillview
William Ford william.ford@gcasdk12.org Hillview
Emily Fortuna emily.fortuna@gcasdk12.org Hillview
Heather Fry heather.fry@gcasdk12.org Hillview
Amber Fusco amber.fusco@gcasdk12.org Hillview
Brenda Gander brenda.gander@gcasdk12.org Hillview
Alyssa Gargasz alyssa.gargasz@gcasdk12.org Hillview
Abigail Gorczyca abigail.gorczyca@gcasdk12.org Hillview
Jessica Guiney jessica.guiney@gcasdk12.org Hillview
Barbara Haizlett barbara.haizlett@gcasdk12.org Hillview
Heather Hake heather.hake@gcasdk12.org Hillview
Robin Hanna robin.hanna@gcasdk12.org Hillview
Megan Hartzel megan.hartzel@gcasdk12.org Hillview
Jennifer Heaney jennifer.heaney@gcasdk12.org Hillview
Bill Herman bill.herman@gcasdk12.org Hillview
Lisa Holmes lisa.holmes@gcasdk12.org Hillview
Paula Hyduchak paula.hyduchak@gcasdk12.org Hillview
Jamie Isenberg jamie.isenberg@gcasdk12.org Hillview
Alicia Janacone alicia.janacone@gcasdk12.org Hillview
Julie Ketzel julie.Ketzel@gcasdk12.org Hillview
Susyn Klingler susyn.klingler@gcasdk12.org Hillview



Joy Kocher joy.kocher@gcasdk12.org Hillview
Sheri Koprivnak sheri.koprivnak@gcasdk12.org Hillview
Anna Lange anna.lange@gcasdk12.org Hillview
Amanda Latkey amanda.latkey@gcasdk12.org Hillview
Beth Loretto beth.loretto@gcasdk12.org Hillview
Emily Lozosky emily.lozosky@gcasdk12.org Hillview
Alexandra Magee alexandra.magee@gcasdk12.org Hillview
Cheryl Magee cheryl.magee@gcasdk12.org Hillview
Elizabeth Malczak elizabeth.malczak@gcasdk12.org Hillview
Christine Mangan chrstine.mangan@gcasdk12.org Hillview
Nicole Mathieson nicole.mathieson@gcasdk12.org Hillview
Rebecca McGill rebecca.mcgill@gcasdk12.org Hillview
Julianne McLallen julianne.mclallen@gcasdk12.org Hillview
Rebecca Mertz rebecca.mertz@gcasdk12.org Hillview
Anthony Molinaro anthony.molinaro@gcasdk12.org Hillview
Jeanie Moore jeanie.moore@gcasdk12.org Hillview
Sarah Moran sarah.moran@gcasdk12.org Hillview
Holly Morgante holly.morgante@gcasdk12.org Hillview
Matthew Nichols matthew.nichols@gcasdk12.org Hillview
Michael Parulo michael.parulo@gcasdk12.org Hillview
Megan Penman megan.penman@gcasdk12.org Hillview
Kevin Persch kevin.persch@gcasdk12.org Hillview
Matthew Prinkey matthew.prinkey@gcasdk12.org Hillview
Abigail Reddick abigail.reddick@gcasdk12.org Hillview
Christa Reddick christa.reddick@gcasdk12.org Hillview
Julie Reichard julie.reichard@gcasdk12.org Hillview
Denine Sanders denine.sanders@gcasdk12.org Hillview
Shannon Sasala shannon.sasala@gcasdk12.org Hillview
Ted Scherer ted.scherer@gcasdk12.org Hillview
Tricia Schofield tricia.schofield@gcasdk12.org Hillview
Tammy Shaw tammy.shaw@gcasdk12.org Hillview
Rob Steese rob.steese@gcasdk12.org Hillview
Kathryn Stewart kathryn.stewart@gcasdk12.org Hillview
Megan Taggart megan.taggart@gcasdk12.org Hillview
Leanne Thiec leanne.thiec@gcasdk12.org Hillview
Stephanie Thompson stephanie.thompson@gcasdk12.org Hillview
Tiffany Thompson tiffany.thompson@gcasdk12.org Hillview
Noelle Torok noelle.torok@gcasdk12.org Hillview
Rebecca Trinchese rebecca.trinchese@gcasdk12.org Hillview
Mark Truran mark.truran@gcasdk12.org Hillview
Lori Verba lori.verba@gcasdk12.org Hillview
Megan Warinner megan.warinner@gcasdk12.org Hillview
Emmalynne Waseleski emmalynne.waseleski@gcasdk12.org Hillview



Amanda Wilhelm amanda.wilhelm@gcasdk12.org Hillview
Peg Williams peg.williams@gcasdk12.org Hillview
Elsie Williams elsie.williams@gcasdk12.org Hillview
Todd Yeager todd.yeager@gcasdk12.org Hillview


